Hoyt Electrical Instrument Works, Inc. www.hoytmeter.comPhone: (800) 258-3652
Fax:       (603) 753-9592
Email:   sales@hoytmeter.com
Page 1 (2)23 Meter Street
Penacook, NH 03303
Models PTG4-1-75 & PTG4-2-75
Voltage Transformer
B A A A B A B
Recommended Minimum Spacings
A = Unit to Unit = 1.00” minimum.
B = HV to Ground in air = 4.50” minimum.
Recommended spacing are for guidance only.  User needs to set appropriate values to assure performance for high potential
test, impulse test, high humidity, partial discharge, high altitude, and other considerations like configuration.
NOTE: All Primary voltages marked with an asterisk (*) are approved for
revenue metering in Canada by Industry Canada, Approval No. AE-0429
Group Ratio Unfused Fuses Fuse Clips only (d) Switchgear Style
1  *4200           35:1  120  PTG4-2-75-422  PTG4-2-75-422FF          PTG4-2-75-422CC    PTG4-2-75-422SS
2  *4800           40:1             120 PTG4-2-75-482  PTG4-2-75-482FF          PTG4-2-75-482CC    PTG4-2-75-482SS
2   6600           60:1           110-50Hz PTG4-2-75-662  PTG4-2-75-662FF          PTG4-2-75-662CC    PTG4-2-75-662SS
2  *7200           60:1  120  PTG4-2-75-722  PTG4-2-75-722FF          PTG4-2-75-722CC     PTG4-2-75-722SS
2   8400           70:1  120  PTG4-2-75-842  PTG4-2-75-842FF          PTG4-2-75-842CC     PTG4-2-75-842SS
2  11000         100:1           110-50Hz PTG4-2-75-113 PTG4-2-75-113FF          PTG4-2-75-113CC     PTG4-2-75-113SS
2  12000         100:1  120  PTG4-2-75-123 PTG4-2-75-123FF          PTG4-2-75-123CC     PTG4-2-75-123SS
Primary
Voltage (V)
Secondary
Voltage (V)
Catalog Numbers Two Bushings (a)
4A *4200           35:1  120          65  PTG4-1-75-422F          PTG4-1-75-422C    PTG4-1-75-422S
4A *4800           40:1             120         65  PTG4-1-75-482F          PTG4-1-75-482C    PTG4-1-75-482S
4B   6600           60:1           110-50Hz         65  PTG4-1-75-662F          PTG4-1-75-662C    PTG4-1-75-662S
4B  *7200           60:1  120          65  PTG4-1-75-722F          PTG4-1-75-722C     PTG4-1-75-722S
4B   8400           70:1  120          65  PTG4-1-75-842F          PTG4-1-75-842C    PTG4-1-75-842S
4B  11000         100:1           110-50Hz         65  PTG4-1-75-113F          PTG4-1-75-113C     PTG4-1-75-113S
4B  12000         100:1  120          65  PTG4-1-75-123F          PTG4-1-75-123C     PTG4-1-75-123S
Primary
Voltage (V)
Secondary
Voltage (V)Ratio